FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 3 15/7/2023 14:20 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.389 +2.555 14:25:23.731 11 1:12.366 +0.870 14:34:00.557
(1) Qabil Irfan 5 1:11.853 +2.019 14:26:35.584 12 1:11.496 14:35:12.053
1 1:10.864 +2.359 14:21:24.955 6 1:10.888 +1.054 14:27:46.472
2 1:08.820 +0.315 14:22:33.775 7 2:16.077 +1:06.243 14:30:02.549 (20) Raja Abdurragib
3 1:08.675 +0.170 14:23:42.450 8 1:11.793 +1.959 14:31:14.342 1 1:17.725 +6.060 14:21:45.957
4 1:08.643 +0.138 14:24:51.093 9 1:10.121 +0.287 14:32:24.463 2 1:13.076 +1.411 14:22:59.033
5 1:08.634 +0.129 14:25:59.727 10 1:09.834 14:33:34.297 3 1:12.524 +0.859 14:24:11.557
6 1:08.631 +0.126 14:27:08.358 1" 1:10.741 +0.907 14:34:45.038 4 1:13.202 +1.537 14:25:24.759
7 1:08.787 +0.282 14:28:17.145 12 1:15.396 +5.562 14:36:00.434 5 1:11.937 +0.272 14:26:36.696
8 1:44.980 +36.475 14:30:02.125 6 1:11.665 14:27:48.361
9 1:08.874 +0.369 14:31:10.999 (21) Daniel Syazwan 7 1:13.438 +1.773 14:29:01.799
10 1:08.570 +0.065 14:32:19.569 1 1:13.641 +3.702 14:21:32.641 8 1:11.904 +0.239 14:30:13.703
11 1:08.787 +0.282 14:33:28.356 2 1:12.006 +2.067 14:22:44.647 9 1:13.729 +2.064 14:31:27.432
12 1:08.505 14:34:36.861 3 1:11.635 +1.696 14:23:56.282 10 1:12.771 +1.106 14:32:40.203
13 1:09.282 +0.777 14:35:46.143 4 1:11.557 +1.618 14:25:07.839 11 1:13.806 +2.141 14:33:54.009
5 1:10.842 +0.903 14:26:18.681 12 1:13.088 +1.423 14:35:07.097
(15) Airel Marzuki 6 1:10.874 +0.935 14:27:29.555
1 1:11.871 +3.190 14:21:27.606 7 1:09.954 +0.015 14:28:39.509 (22) Adam Hariz
2 1:09.246 +0.565 14:22:36.852 8 1:10.966 +1.027 14:29:50.475 1 1:16.192 +4.471 14:21:39.370
3 1:09.157 +0.476 14:23:46.009 9 1:09.939 14:31:00.414 2 1:12.149 +0.428 14:22:51.519
4 1:09.065 +0.384 14:24:55.074 10 1:10.126 +0.187 14:32:10.540 3 1:12.563 +0.842 14:24:04.082
5 1:08.915 +0.234 14:26:03.989 1" 1:11.189 +1.250 14:33:21.729 4 1:12.843 +1.122 14:25:16.925
6 1:08.876 +0.195 14:27:12.865 12 1:12.079 +2.140 14:34:33.808 5 1:12.419 +0.698 14:26:29.344
7 1:08.681 14:28:21.546 6 1:11.828 +0.107 14:27:41.172
8 1:09.157 +0.476 14:29:30.703 (14) Aqil Ramadhan 7 1:11.721 14:28:52.893
9 3:00.659 +1:51.978 14:32:31.362 1 1:16.382 +6.206 14:21:42.579 8 1:12.364 +0.643 14:30:05.257
10 1:10.985 +2.304 14:33:42.347 2 1:12.980 +2.804 14:22:55.559 9 1:12.608 +0.887 14:31:17.865
11 1:09.726 +1.045 14:34:52.073 3 1:11.313 +1.137 14:24:06.872 10 1:12.141 +0.420 14:32:30.006
12 1:13.488 +4.807 14:36:05.561 4 1:10.931 +0.755 14:25:17.803 1 1:12.393 +0.672 14:33:42.399
5 1:10.854 +0.678 14:26:28.657 12 1:11.790 +0.069 14:34:54.189
(17) Qayyim Razin 6 1:10.642 +0.466 14:27:39.299 13 1:12.288 +0.567 14:36:06.477
1 1:15.161 +5.565 14:21:37.491 7 1:10.857 +0.681 14:28:50.156
2 1:11.050 +1.454 14:22:48.541 8 1:10.724 +0.548 14:30:00.880 (25) Ikram Dani
3 1:10.327 +0.731 14:23:58.868 9 1:11.231 +1.055 14:31:12.111 1 1:17.603 +5.465 14:21:47.645
4 1:09.596 14:25:08.464 10 1:10.176 14:32:22.287 2 1:14.756 +2.618 14:23:02.401
5 1:10.840 +1.244 14:26:19.304 1 1:10.814 +0.638 14:33:33.101 3 1:12.138 14:24:14.539
6 1:10.781 +1.185 14:27:30.085 4 1:12.797 +0.659 14:25:27.336
7 1:09.854 +0.258 14:28:39.939 (26) Farhan Nagib 5 1:12.822 +0.684 14:26:40.158
8 1:10.085 +0.489 14:29:50.024 1 1:17.263 +5.808 14:21:47.552 6 1:12.711 +0.573 14:27:52.869
9 1:09.972 +0.376 14:30:59.996 2 2:28.753 +1:17.298 14:24:16.305 7 1:13.386 +1.248 14:29:06.255
10 1:11.876 +2.280 14:32:11.872 3 1:12.517 +1.062 14:25:28.822 8 1:14.273 +2.135 14:30:20.528
1 1:13.374 +3.778 14:33:25.246 4 1:11.455 14:26:40.277 9 1:12.868 +0.730 14:31:33.396
12 1:10.493 +0.897 14:34:35.739 5 1:13.377 +1.922 14:27:53.654 10 1:14.282 +2.144 14:32:47.678
13 1:10.320 +0.724 14:35:46.059 6 1:13.055 +1.600 14:29:06.709 1 1:12.786 +0.648 14:34:00.464
7 1:14.477 +3.022 14:30:21.186 12 1:13.655 +1.517 14:35:14.119
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 8 1:12.708 +1.253 14:31:33.894
1 1:15.791 +6.157 14:21:37.393 9 1:13.420 +1.965 14:32:47.314 (93) Long Junhao
2 1:10.954 +1.320 14:22:48.347 10 1:11.972 +0.517 14:33:59.286 1 1:18.129 +5.945 14:21:47.250
3 1:10.218 +0.584 14:23:58.565 1 1:12.542 +1.087 14:35:11.828 2 1:13.447 +1.263 14:23:00.697
4 1:09.634 14:25:08.199 3 1:13.211 +1.027 14:24:13.908
5 1:10.821 +1.187 14:26:19.020 (43) Chen Shiyu 4 1:13.246 +1.062 14:25:27.154
6 1:10.076 +0.442 14:27:29.096 1 1:17.739 +6.243 14:21:46.345 5 1:12.791 +0.607 14:26:39.945
7 1:09.666 +0.032 14:28:38.762 2 1:13.952 +2.456 14:23:00.297 6 1:12.761 +0.577 14:27:52.706
8 1:09.696 +0.062 14:29:48.458 3 1:13.310 +1.814 14:24:13.607 7 1:13.951 +1.767 14:29:06.657
9 1:09.942 +0.308 14:30:58.400 4 1:15.439 +3.943 14:25:29.046 8 1:14.082 +1.898 14:30:20.739
10 1:09.808 +0.174 14:32:08.208 5 1:12.353 +0.857 14:26:41.399 9 1:13.042 +0.858 14:31:33.781
6 1:12.080 +0.584 14:27:53.479 10 1:14.228 +2.044 14:32:48.009
(77) Rikki Henry 7 1:13.672 +2.176 14:29:07.151 11 1:12.900 +0.716 14:34:00.909
1 1:17.356 +7.522 14:21:42.544 8 1:13.793 +2.297 14:30:20.944 12 1:12.184 14:35:13.093
2 1:16.330 +6.496 14:22:58.874 9 1:13.184 +1.688 14:31:34.128
3 1:12.468 +2.634 14:24:11.342 10 1:14.063 +2.567 14:32:48.191 (24) Haziq Naufal
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 3 15/7/2023 14:20 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:18.325 +5.820 14:21:42.046 8 1:15.638 +0.943 14:31:40.720
2 1:15.133 +2.628 14:22:57.179 9 1:17.563 +2.868 14:32:58.283
3 1:14.133 +1.628 14:24:11.312 10 1:16.489 +1.794 14:34:14.772
4 1:13.862 +1.357 14:25:25.174 1 1:17.995 +3.300 14:35:32.767
5 1:13.392 +0.887 14:26:38.566
6 1:13.305 +0.800 14:27:51.871
7 1:13.927 +1.422 14:29:05.798
8 1:13.911 +1.406 14:30:19.709
9 1:12.890 +0.385 14:31:32.599

10 1:13.662 +1.157 14:32:46.261

1 1:12.901 +0.396 14:33:59.162

12 1:12.505 14:35:11.667

(16) Shazrel Agief

1 1:18.003 +5.372 14:21:45.392
2 1:14.346 +1.715 14:22:59.738
3 1:13.401 +0.770 14:24:13.139
4 1:13.418 +0.787 14:25:26.557
5 1:12.975 +0.344 14:26:39.532
6 1:12.890 +0.259 14:27:52.422
7 1:13.548 +0.917 14:29:05.970
8 1:13.956 +1.325 14:30:19.926
9 1:13.057 +0.426 14:31:32.983
10 1:12.922 +0.291 14:32:45.905
1 1:12.631 14:33:58.536
12 1:12.755 +0.124 14:35:11.291

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 1:17.508 +3.926 14:21:48.355
2 1:15.417 +1.835 14:23:03.772
3 1:18.820 +5.238 14:24:22.592
4 1:41.259 +27.677 14:26:03.851
5 1:14.178 +0.596 14:27:18.029
6 1:41.187 +27.605 14:28:59.216
7 1:13.582 14:30:12.798
8 1:13.872 +0.290 14:31:26.670
9 1:14.222 +0.640 14:32:40.892
10 1:13.915 +0.333 14:33:54.807

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:18.201 +4.156 14:21:50.655
2 1:16.674 +2.629 14:23:07.329
3 1:16.259 +2.214 14:24:23.588
4 1:18.165 +4.120 14:25:41.753
5 1:17.722 +3.677 14:26:59.475
6 1:17.300 +3.255 14:28:16.775
7 1:14.794 +0.749 14:29:31.569
8 1:14.959 +0.914 14:30:46.528
9 1:15.898 +1.853 14:32:02.426
10 1:14.232 +0.187 14:33:16.658
1 1:14.332 +0.287 14:34:30.990
12 1:14.045 14:35:45.035

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:17.895 +3.200 14:21:47.491
2 1:16.026 +1.331 14:23:03.517
3 1:14.826 +0.131 14:24:18.343
4 1:15.482 +0.787 14:25:33.825
5 1:14.695 14:26:48.520
6 2:20.947 +1:06.252 14:29:09.467
7 1:15.615 +0.920 14:30:25.082
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